MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---070407040704
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPI-0704 series of surface mount shielded power inductors
are widely used in PDA’s, notebooks, LCD televisions and digital cam-
eras.  MoxiE offers a ultra low profile magnetically shielded package
that offer high inductance & high power.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.

Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Test
Frequency
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
Peak
DCR
(Ω)
Typ.
Volt-µSec
Typ.
MOX-SPI-0704-R33M 0.33 1 KHz/1V 6.26 18.4 0.0073 1.70
MOX-SPI-0704-1R0M 1.00 1 KHz/1V 5.39 10.2 0.0097 3.09
MOX-SPI-0704-1R5M 1.50 1 KHz/1V 4.94 8.35 0.0118 3.76
MOX-SPI-0704-2R2M 2.20 1 KHz/1V 4.76 7.06 0.0126 4.45
MOX-SPI-0704-3R3M 3.30 1 KHz/1V 3.94 5.40 0.0182 5.82
MOX-SPI-0704-4R7M 4.70 1 KHz/1V 3.34 4.37 0.0254 7.18
MOX-SPI-0704-6R8M 6.80 1 KHz/1V 2.60 3.67 0.0418 8.55
MOX-SPI-0704-8R2M 8.20 1 KHz/1V 2.53 3.41 0.0441 9.25
MOX-SPI-0704-100M 10.0 1 KHz/1V 2.41 3.17 0.0489 9.92
MOX-SPI-0704-150M 15.0 1 KHz/1V 2.13 2.49 0.0637 12.8
MOX-SPI-0704-220M 22.0 1 KHz/1V 1.75 2.13 0.0925 14.7
MOX-SPI-0704-330M 33.0 1 KHz/1V 1.41 1.73 0.143 18.2
MOX-SPI-0704-470M 47.0 1 KHz/1V 1.15 1.41 0.216 22.2
MOX-SPI-0704-680M 68.0 1 KHz/1V 1.03 1.20 0.265 26.3
MOX-SPI-0704-820M 82.0 1 KHz/1V 0.91 1.12 0.345 28.5
MOX-SPI-0704-101M 100 1 KHz/1V 0.86 0.99 0.383 31.8
MOX-SPI-0704-151M 150 1 KHz/1V 0.69 0.81 0.591 38.6
MOX-SPI-0704-221M 220 1 KHz/1V 0.56 0.66 0.907 47.7
MOX-SPI-0704-331M 330 1 KHz/1V 0.45 0.54 1.42 57.8
MOX-SPI-0704-471M 470 1 KHz/1V 0.40 0.46 1.74 68.2
MOX-SPI-0704-681M 680 1 KHz/1V 0.34 0.38 2.58 81.7
MOX-SPI-0704-821M 820 1 KHz/1V 0.32 0.36 2.89 89.9
MOX-SPI-0704-102M 1000 1 KHz/1V 0.28 0.32 3.90 100.0